
Media advisory - Press
briefing on Agriculture and
Fisheries Council of 19 and
20 October 2020

The press briefing ahead of the Agriculture and Fisheries
Council will take place on Thursday, 15 October at 10.30. This
briefing will be "off the record".

Please note that this press briefing will take place remotely.

In order to participate and ask questions, EU accredited
journalists should register using

Those who already registered for the previous press events in
the field of agriculture and fisheries do not need to do it
again.

Further instructions will be sent to all registered participants
shortly after the deadline.

Press release distributed by Media Pigeon on behalf of Europa,
on Oct 13, 2020. For more information subscribe and   follow
us.

Press Contacts

1. Eric Mamer
Chief Spokesperson
eric.mamer@ec.europa.eu
+32 2 299 40 73

2. Dana Spinant
Deputy Chief Spokesperson
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dana.spinant@ec.europa.eu
+32 2 299 01 50

3. Elisaveta Dimitrova
Head of Unit
elisaveta.dimitrova@ec.europa.eu
+32 2 295 88 38

4. Johannes Bahrke
Coordinating Spokesperson
johannes.bahrke@ec.europa.eu
+32 2 295 86 15

5. Vivian Loonela
Coordinating Spokesperson
vivian.loonela@ec.europa.eu
+32 2 296 67 12

Media Assets
Embedded Media

Visit the online press release to interact with the embedded
media.

https://mediapigeon.io/newsroom/europa/releases/en/media-
advisory-press-briefing-on-agriculture-and-fisheries-council-of-
19-and-20-october-2020-270

Europa
Newsroom: https://mediapigeon.io/newsroom/europa
Website: https://europa.eu/
Primary Email: press@europa.eu

Social Media
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Twitter - https://twitter.com/EU_commission
Facebook - https://www.facebook.com/EuropeanCommission
Instagram - https://www.instagram.com/europeancommission/
Linkedin - https://www.linkedin.com/company/european-commission

https://twitter.com/EU_commission
https://www.facebook.com/EuropeanCommission
https://www.instagram.com/europeancommission/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/european-commission

	Media advisory - Press briefing on Agriculture and Fisheries Council of 19 and 20 October 2020
	Press Contacts
	Media Assets
	Embedded Media

	Europa
	Social Media



